
POS COGNOMS NOM
Puntuació 

LLIGA

PUNTS 

TOTALS
CLUB Finisher

1 Domínguez Pino Hugo 905 1230 INDEPENDENT F

2 Besora Susaño Mikel 905 905 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM

3 Tardiu Guillem Marcel 865 1132 C.E. L'ALEIXAR F

4 Giriberts Canalejo Miki 815 907 C.E. TRAIL TARRACO

5 Gonzalez Mota Manuel 778 1060 CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOÇ F

6 Vendrell Llopart Xavi 777 1327 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

7 Cervelló Porta Xavier 762 762 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM

8 Magnier Olivier Bertrand 743 923 LE JOGGUEUR F

9 Ferrer Cano Ferran 729 1218 CLUB ALPINO BARCELONA F

10 Garcia Garcia Raul 715 869 TRAILROADRUNNERS F

11 Llaurado Lopez Joan 705 868 NAUTIC SMURFS F

12 Miró Andreu Antoni 702 852 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

13 Ruiz Culiáñez José Mario 684 757 C.E. ALLIBERADRENALINA

14 Miró Andreu Lluís 677 677 CLUB ATLETIC ESPLUGUÍ

15 Borreda Besora Albert 675 901 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM F

16 Gómez Anglada Gabriel 650 922 CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOÇ F

LLIGA TGN TRAIL 2025
CLASSIFICACIÓ INDIVIDUAL

FINISHERS

PROVISIONAL

GENERAL MASCULINA



17 Castaño Herrera Néstor Cristian 643 851 TRAILROADRUNNERS F

18 Lucia Oliveras Jordi 626 626 INDEPENDENT

19 Valencia Josep 609 721 TRAILROADRUNNERS F

20 Olmo Merino Fran 603 603 BASF

21 Güell Torner Titus 596 860 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

22 Viñas Sentís Jose Antonio 593 709 C.E. EX. SORDS F

23 Valbuena Peral Angel 593 758 TARRAGONA FONDISTES F

1 Guijo Moraga Elena 910 1220 C.E. MOUNTAIN TRAIL VILA-SECA F

2 Gonzàlez Caparrós Mireia 835 1620 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

3 Siles Cantero Raquel 818 818 VILADERUNNERS

4 Padilla Llenas Cristina 756 936 TARRAGONA FONDISTES F

5 Rueda Lañez Laura 749 749 INDEPENDENT

6 Mata Baquero Dolores 745 925 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

7 Flores Ayala Miriam 738 1432 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

8 Jover Gabriel Anna 725 1071 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

9 RosInés Poch Gemma 724 1052 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

10 Casares Valencia Neus 702 702 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM

11 Valls Galisteo Gemma 686 835 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

12 Cremades Garcia Sonia 681 1129 C.E. TRAIL TARRACO F

13 Rodriguez Macias Mari Paz 669 669 TRAILROADRUNNERS

JUNIOR MASCULI

GENERAL FEMENINA



1 Domínguez Pino Hugo 905 1230 INDEPENDENT F

2 Besora Susaño Mikel 905 905 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM

3 Tardiu Guillem Marcel 865 1132 C.E. L'ALEIXAR F

4 Ruiz Culiáñez José Mario 684 757 C.E. ALLIBERADRENALINA

1 Giriberts Canalejo Miki 815 907 C.E. TRAIL TARRACO

2 Gonzalez Mota Manuel 778 1060 CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOÇ F

3 Vendrell Llopart Xavi 777 1327 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

4 Garcia Garcia Raul 715 869 TRAILROADRUNNERS F

5 Llaurado Lopez Joan 705 868 NAUTIC SMURFS F

6 Borreda Besora Albert 675 901 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM F

7 Gómez Anglada Gabriel 650 922 CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOÇ F

8 Olmo Merino Fran 603 603 BASF

1 Cervelló Porta Xavier 762 762 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM

2 Magnier Olivier Bertrand 743 923 LE JOGGUEUR F

3 Ferrer Cano Ferran 729 1218 CLUB ALPINO BARCELONA F

4 Miró Andreu Lluís 677 677 CLUB ATLETIC ESPLUGUÍ

5 Castaño Herrera Néstor Cristian 643 851 TRAILROADRUNNERS F

6 Lucia Oliveras Jordi 626 626 INDEPENDENT

7 Valbuena Peral Angel 593 758 TARRAGONA FONDISTES F

1 Miró Andreu Antoni 702 852 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

SENIOR MASCULI

VETERÀ MASCULI

MASTER MASCULI

MASTER PLUS MASCULI



2 Valencia Josep 609 721 TRAILROADRUNNERS F

3 Güell Torner Titus 596 860 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

4 Viñas Sentís Jose Antonio 593 709 C.E. EX. SORDS F

1 Rueda Lañez Laura 749 749 INDEPENDENT

2 Casares Valencia Neus 702 702 DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM

1 Guijo Moraga Elena 910 1220 C.E. MOUNTAIN TRAIL VILA-SECA F

2 Gonzàlez Caparrós Mireia 835 1620 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

3 Siles Cantero Raquel 818 818 VILADERUNNERS

4 Padilla Llenas Cristina 756 936 TARRAGONA FONDISTES F

5 Mata Baquero Dolores 745 925 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

6 Flores Ayala Miriam 738 1432 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

7 Valls Galisteo Gemma 686 835 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

8 Cremades Garcia Sonia 681 1129 C.E. TRAIL TARRACO F

9 Rodriguez Macias Mari Paz 669 669 TRAILROADRUNNERS

1 Jover Gabriel Anna 722 980 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

1 RosInés Poch Gemma 720 963 US ESTIMEM NÚRIES F

JUNIOR FEMENÍ

SENIOR FEMENÍ

VETERÀ FEMENÍ

MÀSTER FEMENÍ

MÀSTER PLUS FEMENÍ

GENERAL EQUIPS



POS PUNTS

1 6380

2 6065

3 6046

4 3716

5 3336

6 2218

7 1342

8 1265

9 1256

10 1253

RUNNERS EL VENDRELL

C.E. ALLIBERADRENALINA

TRAILROADRUNNERS

DESNIVELL + BY NECTINA AUTOFORUM

CLUB ESPORTIU L'ARBOÇ

TARRAGONA FONDISTES

C.E. TRAIL TARRACO

C.E. ARITJOL

US ESTIMEM NÚRIES

C.E. MOUNTAIN TRAIL VILA-SECA

CLUB


